
College Open Evening/Events Dates  -  2017/18 

 

Andover College (01264 360000)     www.andover.ac.uk 

 
Tuesday 3

rd
 October   4.30-7.30pm 

Wednesday 4
th

 October   4.30-7.30pm 

Wednesday 15 November 2017  4:30-7:30pm 

Thursday 8 February 2018  4:30-7:30pm 

Saturday 24 March 2018   9:30am-12:30pm 

 
BCOT   (01256 354141)         www.bcot.ac.uk 

 
Monday 16 October 4.30-7.00pm 

Saturday 18 November  10.30-12.30pm: Open Day 

Monday 29 January 4.30-7.00pm: Open Evening 

Monday 12 March   4.30-7.00pm: Apprenticeship Recruitment Fair 

Monday 14 May   4.30-7.00pm: Open Evening  

Monday 18 June   4.30-7.00pm: Apprenticeship Recruitment Fair 

 
Peter Symonds College (01962 852764)  www.psc.ac.uk 

 
Wednesday 18

th
 October   6-9pm 

Thursday 19
th

 October    6-9pm 

 

(NB for potential applicants for Hampshire Specialist Music course only 

– Monday 16
th

 October  6.30pm    See website for details) 

Application deadline – 18
th

 December 2017 

 
Queen Marys College (01256 417500)    www.qmc.ac.uk 

 
Thursday  5

th
  October              6-9pm 

Wednesday 8
th

 November      6-9pm 

Thursday 19
th

 April 2018   5:30-8:30pm 

 
Sparsholt College  (01962 776441)      www.sparsholt.ac.uk 

 
Saturday 14

th
 October           10am-2pm 

Saturday 18
th

 November 2017  10am – 2pm 

Saturday 3
rd

 February 2018  10am – 2pm 

Saturday 10
th

 March 2018  10am – 2pm 

Wednesday 25
th
 April 2018  4pm – 7pm 

Thursday 21
st
 June 2018  4pm – 7pm 

http://www.andover.ac.uk/
http://www.bcot.ac.uk/
http://www.psc.ac.uk/
http://www.qmc.ac.uk/
http://www.sparsholt.ac.uk/


 
Wiltshire College (Salisbury)  (01722 344244) 

www.wiltshire.ac.uk 

 
Thursday 5th October    5-7 pm 

Saturday 11th November   10am – 12pm 

Thursday 18th January   5-7pm 

Thursday 19th April   5-7pm 

 

 
South Wiltshire UTC (01722 444000) www.wiltshire-utc.co.uk 

 

Thursday 16
th

 November  5.30-8pm 

 

 

http://www.wiltshire.ac.uk/
http://www.wiltshire-utc.co.uk/

